


Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1 97220 pawl input shaft 1
2 97221 ®47 hole with elastic retaining ring 1
3 97222 62005-2rs bearing 1
4 97223 spacer 1
5 97224 ®25 shaft with elastic ring 1
6 97225 connecting spline sleeve 1
7 97226 Connecting seat 1
8 97227 ®30 shaft with elastic ring 1
9 97228 bolt m8 6
10 97229 Enter the center seat 1
11 97230 middle gasket 1
12 97231 bearing 2
13 97232 Bearing spacer 1
14 97233 @55 hole with elastic retaining ring 1
15 97234 bevel gear input shaft 1
16 97235 Hexagon socket set screws with cylindrical point 2
17 97236 Hex nuts 2
18 97237 Oil plug screw 2
19 97238 Hex Flange Screws 2
20 97239 front fender 1
21 97240 Hex Flange Locknuts 2
22 97241 Front fender connecting plate 1
23 97242 Cover plate bearing seat 2-paper pad 1
24 97243 Cover plate bearing seat 2-paper pad 1
25 97244 Hex Flange Screws 20
26 97245 @10 external serrated lock washer 20
27 97246 Cover plate bearing seat 1 4
28 97247 bearing 5
29 97248 ®42 hole with elastic retaining ring 5
30 97249 Cover plate bearing seat 1-paper pad 4
31 97250 Hex Flange Screws 20
32 97251 pressure relief valve 1
33-A 97252 coverl 1
33-B 97253 cover 2 1
34 97254 D25 shaft with elastic ring 5
35 97255 output gear 4
36 97256 Combination gear 1
37 97257 cover paper pad 4
38 97258 Hex Bolts 1
39 97259 Gasket 1
40 97260 hook plate 1
41 97261 Adjusting rod assembly 1
44 97262 Rocker fixing buckle 1
45 97263 nut 4
46 97264 screw 4
47 97265 pin 6
48 97266 Adjustment seat assembly 1
49 97267 screw 1
50 97268 Screw rocker arm assembly 1
51 97269 Hex lock nut 4




Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
52 97270 Gasket 4
53 97271 coil spring 4
54 97272 Locknut 26
55 97273 Rear retaining plate 1
56 97274 movable side panel 1 1
57 97275 Hex Bolts 2
58 97276 storage box assembly 2
59 97277 Side panels (pair) 2
60 97278 Locknut 2
61 97279 D10 Gasket 2
62 97280 Bushing 2
63 97281 side board 2
64 97282 bolt m6 4
65 97283 bolt m8 4
66 97284 Gasket 2
67 97285 Scraper assembly 1
68 97286 bolt m10 4
69 97287 Hex lock nut 5
70 97288 Gasket 1
71 97289 bolt m10 1
72 97290 connection frame 1
73 97291 Flat ring assembly 1
74 97292 bearing 2
75 97293 UC204 bearing seat 2
76 97294 rear fender 1
77 97295 hole with elastic retaining ring 5
78 97296 bearing 6205 5
79 97297 Skeleton oil seal 5
80 97298 Blade bearing seat - paper pad 5
81 97299 Blade bearing seat 5
82 97300 bolt m8 20
83 97301 bolt m10 20
84 97302 Blade seat assembly 5
85 97303 blade 10
86 97304 spring washer 10
87 97305 Hex Bolts 20
88 97306 Box assembly 1
89 97307 butter mouth 1
90 97308 cotter pin 1
91 97309 Parallel pin 1




	CEDRTJ01 Brona aktywna wirnikowa Cedrus TJ01 TJ02
	CEDRTJ01 Brona aktywna wirnikowa Cedrus TJ01 TJ02
	直耕机爆炸图清单


